sercos EasySlave-IO
Datasheet
Version: 0.4
Date:  18.11.2012
Abstract:
The sercos EasySlave-IO is a bitstream variant of the sercos EasySlave for digital IO applications. The
technical datasheet of the EasySlave-IO contains a description of the operation mode and the necessary
parameters.

S-0-1500.0.1 RW No CP0 IO_Control
S-0-1500.0.2 R No CP0 IO_Status
S-0-1500.0.3 R Yes NRT Module type code
S-0-1500.0.5 RW Yes NRT Container Output Data
S-0-1500.0.9 R Yes NRT Container Input Data
S-0-1502.0.3 R Yes NRT Channel Amount PDOUT
S-0-1502.0.4 R Yes NRT Channel Width PDOUT
S-0-1502.0.5 RW No CP0 PDOUT
S-0-1503.0.7 R Yes NRT Channel Amount PDIN
S-0-1503.0.8 R Yes NRT Channel Width PDIN
S-0-1503.0.9 R No CP0 PDIN
 Firmware description
 Document name:
Datasheet_sercos_EasySlave-IO_20121118
Version: